
9118 5896 / 8498 9024
Call on

Takeaway Menu

to place orders

Now order your favourite food online 

royaltaj.oddle.me

www.royaltaj.sg



All prices are subject to 7% gst only

Indian Street Food 
SAMOSA CHAAT         
fried potato pastry, yogurt, tamarind & mint sauces, pomegranate

$12

DAHI PAPDI CHAAT        
fried flour crackers, yogurt, sweet & hot sauces, pomegranate

$12

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT        
fried potato patties, yogurt, sweet & hot sauces, pomegranate

$12

$12COCKTAIL SAMOSA  
crispy fried pastry, savory potato filling

$10ROASTED PAPAD         
flat lentil crisp, tandoor roasted

$12GOL GAPPA SHOTS        
crispy puffed balls, spicy potatoes, flavored water

 Veg  Appetizers

$20DELHI STYLE SOYA CHAAP
marinated soya chaap, tandoori spices 

$20VEG SEEKH KEBAB         
potato & green veggies, aromatic spices

$20MALAI BROCCOLI        
broccoli, yogurt, butter, cream

Non Veg  Appetizers

$22/$38ROYAL TANDOORI CHICKEN (H/F)  
King of kebab - Tandoori marinated chicken, yogurt & spices

$22ROSEMARY MALAI KEBAB       
creamy tendered chicken, yogurt, cardamom & rosemary

$22CHICKEN ACHARI TIKKA       
boneless chicken, yogurt, pickling spices, lemon 

$22FISH AJWAINI TIKKA        
fish fillet, carom seeds, lemon & spice rub

$35TANDOORI KING PRAWN       
tiger prawn, saffron & yogurt, tandoori spices

$22LAMB SEEKH KEBAB 
minced lamb, blend spices, lemon 

$22PANEER ACHARI TIKKA       
cottage cheese, pickling spices, lemon

$22TANDOORI BHARWAN ALOO
barrel shaped potato, cottage cheese, tandoori spices



Chicken

Veg Curries

Mutton

$24VEGETABLE JALFREZI
stir fried vegetables, tangy tomato sauce, garam masala

$24PUNJABI CHOLE MASALA
chick peas, tomato-onion gravy, garam masala

NOORANI MALAI KOFTA
soft cottage cheese & potato dumplings, cashew nut & tomato gravy

$26

$24METHI MALAI MUTTER
green peas, cashew nut gravy, cream & fenugreek 

$22ROYAL TAJ DAL MAKHANI
whole black lentil & kidney beans, cream, butter

$24
cauliflower & potatoes, ginger, cumin, coriander
ADRAKI        ALOO GOBI  

$20DAL DOUBLE TADKA        
tempererd mix beans, onion & tomato, burnt garlic, asafoetida 

PANEER (Choice is yours)       
 (palak paneer/ paneer butter masala/ kadhai paneer/ shahi paneer)

$26

$25SAAG CHICKEN
tender chicken, spinach gravy, aromatic spices

$25CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA       
tandoor fired chicken tikkas, bellpeppers, onion & tomato gravy

$25ZAFRANI CHICKEN KORMA       
boneless chicken, cream, saffron, aromatic spices and nuts

$25ROYAL TAJ BUTTER CHICKEN      
chicken breast, cashew nut & tomato gravy, fenugreek

LAMB ROGAN JOSH        
slow braised lamb, Kashmiri spices, garam masala

$28

LAMB VINDALOO       
spicy braised lamb, potato, aromatic spices

$28

BHUNA GOSHT         
well seared lamb, aromatic spices, clarified butter

$28

SAAG GOSHT
tender Mutton, spinach gravy, aromatic spices

$28

All prices are subject to 7% gst only



$25FISH TIKKA MASALA        
tandoor fired fish tikkas, bell peppers, onion & tomato gravy

$25GOAN FISH CURRY         
fresh fish fillet, chilli, coconut & tamarind sauce

$28KADHAI PRAWN         
juicy prawns, bell peppers, onion & tomato gravy

$28MALABAR PRAWN CURRY       
pan-seared prawns, coconut sauce, curry leaves & mustard seeds

$14SAFFRON PULAO  

$14KASHMIRI PULAO  
basmati rice, nuts & dried fruits, 
aromatic spices

basmati rice, saffron, whole
aromatic spices

$14JEERA MUTTER PULAO  
basmati rice, cumin seeds,
fresh peas

$10STEAMED RICE  
basmati rice, steamed

PRAWN BIRYANI

VEGETABLE BIRYANI 

CHICKEN BIRYANI

MUTTON BIRYANI $30

$30

$22

$25

$7TANDOORI 
$8BUTTER 
$8CHILLI GARLIC 
$9ROOMALI 

$7PLAIN 
$8BUTTER 
$8GARLIC 
$8CHEESE 
$8CHILLI GARLIC 

$8LACHHA 
$8PUDINA 
$8ALOO 
$9PANEER 

$8ALOO  
$8ONION 

$9PANEER 
$8MASALA 

$9KASHMIRI NAAN

ROTI PARATHA

KULCHA NAAN

STAPLES

$10FRESH GARDEN GREEN
sliced cucumber, onions and tomato, lime, green chilli

Accompaniments $10CUCUMBER RAITA        
cucumber, whipped yogurt, roasted cumin & crushed pepper

Sweet Indulgence 
PISTACHIO GULAB JAMUN       
fried flour dumplings, fragrant sugar syrup, sliced pistachios

$12

ALMOND RASMALAI        
cottage cheese balls, juicy milk cream, saffron & almond

$12

Seafood

All prices are subject to 7% gst only



COCKTAIL SAMOSA 
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA 
MALAI BROCCOLI 

DAL MAKHNI 
MALAI KOFTA NOORANI 
KADHAI SUBZ 
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 

SAFFRON PULAO 
ASSORTED INDIAN BREADS

MIXED RAITA
MINT SAUCE
PAPADUM

COCKTAIL SAMOSA 
LAMB SEEKH KEBAB
CHICKEN ACHARI TIKKA 

BUTTER CHICKEN 
LAMB ROGAN JOSH 
DAL MAKHNI 
PALAK PANEER 

NON - VEG MENU

VEG MENU

5 PAX 10 PAX

$249 $499

For Booking Call : 91185896 / 84989024

Family Package
Royal Taj

STARTERS

MAIN COURSE

RICE / BREAD

CONDIMENTS 

RASMALAI
DESSERTS

SAFFRON PULAO 
ASSORTED INDIAN BREADS

MIXED RAITA
MINT SAUCE
PAPADUM

STARTERS

MAIN COURSE

RICE / BREAD

CONDIMENTS 

GULAB JAMUN
DESSERTS

All prices are subject to 7% gst only
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